AN EVENING OF Education Champions

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 | 6PM TO 9PM

The Baldwin County Education Coalition is proud to host **An Evening of Education Champions on Friday, February 7th, 2025, at Oak Hollow Farm in Fairhope, Alabama.** Proceeds benefit the Baldwin Proud Future Teacher Scholarship Fund. This fund supports the Baldwin Proud Future Teacher Scholarship awarded to graduating seniors and undergraduates working towards a degree in the field of education, and the Josh Hall Memorial Scholarship awarded to employees and children of employees who aspire to become a teacher or further their education.

Now in its third year, An Evening of Education Champions would not be possible without the generous support of sponsors and donors like you! The evening will celebrate our future educators, feature updates from Superintendent Eddie Tyler, and include a silent auction directly benefiting the Baldwin Proud Future Teacher Scholarship Fund. Last year, proceeds from the event allowed us to award \$62,000 in scholarships.

We invite you and your business to become an Education Champion in 2025 through event sponsorship, donating to the silent auction, or purchasing event tickets. Every contribution makes a difference, and we appreciate your time and consideration. The sponsorship deadline is Friday, December 6th, 2024.

The Baldwin County Education Coalition is a charitable non-profit organization, as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, EIN #45-3122332. Your donation is taxdeductible to the fullest extent of the law.

On behalf of the Baldwin County Education Coalition Board of Directors, we sincerely appreciate your support and generosity. We hope you will join us as an Education Champion in 2025!

Sincerely,

Terry Burble

Terry Burkle | Executive Director | Baldwin County Education Coalition



SUPPORTING THE FUTURE TEACHER SCHOLARSHIP FUND

AN EVENING OF

Education Champions.

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 | 6PM TO 9PM

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM

\$2,500

- Designated as Platinum Partner
- Logo and recognition on BCEC Website
- Recognition during the event
- Listing in event program
- Complimentary admission for up to eight attendees
- Reserved premium seating
- One reserved parking spot
- Signage at the event

SILVER

\$750

- Recognition on BCEC Website
- Recognition during the event
- Listing in event program
- Complimentary admission for up to four attendees

GOLD

\$1,500

- Logo and recognition on BCEC Website
- Recognition during the event
- Listing in event program
- Complimentary admission for up to six attendees
- Reserved seating
- Signage at the event

BRONZE



- Recognition during the event
- Listing in event program
- Complimentary admission for up to two attendees

CONTACT TERRY BURKLE AT TBURKLE@BETTERBALDWIN.COM OR 251-942-6695 TO SPONSOR SPONSOR DEADLINE FRIDAY, DECEMBER 6TH, 2024



SUPPORTING THE FUTURE TEACHER SCHOLARSHIP FUND

AN EVENING OF

Education Champions

FEBRUARY 7TH, 2025 | 6PM TO 9PM

DONATION RECEIPT

DATE:	
NAME / COMPANY:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY / STATE / ZIP:	
Thank you for your recent donation of the following:	

We understand that you value this item(s) at _

The Baldwin County Education Coalition is a charitable non-profit organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code; **EIN #45-3122332.** Your donation is tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this donation.

Please retain this receipt for tax purposes.

Terry Burkle, Executive Director Baldwin County Education Coalition



SUPPORTING THE FUTURE TEACHER SCHOLARSHIP FUND